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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 43,860,000

 21,977,050

 1,020,000

 88,000

 0

 0

 27,621

 74,582

 44,907,621

 22,139,632

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 2,057,365,600
 163,126,200

 94,341,200
 1,875,286

 2,316,708,286
 0

 26,248,484,965
 0

 82,728,950

 8,176,584
 2,380,740
 1,651,854

 518,061

 25,621,923,172
 0

 148,990,410
 820,857,634

 8,050,329
 2,197,152
 1,654,766

 475,465

 853,030,249
 241,720
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 3,573,162,520
 152,562,400

 71,420,000
 2,205,964

 3,799,350,884
 0

 25,452,734,925
 0

 83,631,897

 9,309,036
 2,484,079
 2,006,016

 615,992

 30,997,458,567
 0

 144,947,712
 887,277,086

 9,356,074
 2,524,120
 2,027,907

 615,627

 932,996,656
 235,873

 94,156,410

 13,517,100

 1,032,000

 46,000

 0

 0

 25,432

 90,606

 95,213,842

 13,653,706

 66,433,710

 5,947,200

 60,000

 2,845,080

 40

 40

 26,837

 65,918

 66,520,587

 8,858,238

 2,677,695,100
 169,148,000

 66,870,080
 2,619,435

 2,916,332,615
 0

 25,075,231,886
 0

 116,247,393

 8,305,378
 2,439,394

 566,421
 1,013,761

 29,369,623,587
 0

 143,460,073
 728,424,244

 8,335,277
 2,487,665

 458,549
 1,041,379

 693,405,899
 15,280,381

 10,687,825,960
 621,677,200
 291,974,200

 8,175,176
 11,609,652,536

 0

 95,501,592,742
 0

 310,778,336

 32,531,594
 9,159,135
 6,622,893
 2,116,971

 106,906,805,054
 0

 570,962,993
 3,311,052,342

 32,688,345
 8,953,631
 6,782,619
 2,088,401

 3,259,836,113
 817,455

 271,010,515

 52,552,100

 4,340,000

 228,000

 0

 0

 81,581

 406,863

 275,432,096

 53,186,963

 9,533,205,300
 550,920,000
 276,783,080

 11,634,857
 10,372,543,237

 0

 102,122,209,633
 0

 1,361,231,759

 30,486,201
 10,325,935

 1,178,217
 6,134,629

 122,205,923,229
 0

 1,580,870,577
 2,272,316,947

 30,233,224
 10,319,600

 1,304,266
 5,780,957

 1,183,445,440
 940,135,561

 240,748,380

 19,746,960

 5,418,000

 10,510,600

 40

 40

 139,564

 242,615

 246,305,984

 30,500,215

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 853,271,969  933,232,529  708,686,280  3,260,653,568  2,123,581,001
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 26,594

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)  700,311,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 168,351,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 29,965,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                             2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 376,045
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 6,072,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 28,091   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  198,316,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2040)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 33,812

 59,097
 0

 96
 0

 74,102

 3,301
 3,049

 355

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 27,735,751,749
 0

 195,581,736
 447,045,390

 2,627,452
 1,069,073

 499,955
 283,760

 11,448
 3

 0
 0

 52,052

 3,436
 936

 126

 21,685

 609,520,000

 138,279,000

 21,354,000

 137,097

 7,228,000

 41,835
 159,633,000

 7,628

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,085,627,071
 0

 214,867,825
 399,666,055

 2,359,181
 901,250
 485,352
 248,029

 71,403

 2,454,287,000

 543,852,000

 90,330,000

 997,830

 19,973,000

 150,798
 634,182,000

 168,917

 103,784
 108

 96
 0

 221,200

 10,819
 6,199

 1,059

 59,631
 1,500

 0
 1

 62,926

 8,002
 673

 51

 32,476

 590,859,000

 37,162,000

 12,944,000

 82,016

 21,847,000

 56,196
 50,106,000

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 40,639,176,790
 0

 330,136,373
 434,970,981

 3,079,623
 1,506,641

 173,574
 280,121

 112,027
 1,500

 0
 1

 338,411

 17,447
 4,357

 2,261

 95,275

 3,899,708,000

 277,044,000

 158,825,000

 630,301

 131,486,000

 106,311
 435,869,000

 402,855

 240,219
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


