

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

14-JUN-2010

Page: 1 of 2

TTB S 5210-04-2010

Drior Voor

Reporting Period: April 2010

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	25,621,923,172	30,997,458,567	29,369,623,587	106,906,805,054	122,205,923,229
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	148,990,410	144,947,712	143,460,073	570,962,993	1,580,870,577
Cigars - Large	820,857,634	887,277,086	728,424,244	3,311,052,342	2,272,316,947
Snuff	8,050,329	9,356,074	8,335,277	32,688,345	30,233,224
Chewing Tobacco	2,197,152	2,524,120	2,487,665	8,953,631	10,319,600
Pipe Tobacco	1,654,766	2,027,907	458,549	6,782,619	1,304,266
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	475,465	615,627	1,041,379	2,088,401	5,780,957
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	26,248,484,965	25,452,734,925	25,075,231,886	95,501,592,742	102,122,209,633
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	82,728,950	83,631,897	116,247,393	310,778,336	1,361,231,759
Cigars - Large, Class A - G	853,030,249	932,996,656	693,405,899	3,259,836,113	1,183,445,440
Class H	241,720	235,873	15,280,381	817,455	940,135,561
Total Large	853,271,969	933,232,529	708,686,280	3,260,653,568	2,123,581,001
Snuff	8,176,584	9,309,036	8,305,378	32,531,594	30,486,201
Chewing Tobacco	2,380,740	2,484,079	2,439,394	9,159,135	10,325,935
Pipe Tobacco	1,651,854	2,006,016	566,421	6,622,893	1,178,217
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	518,061	615,992	1,013,761	2,116,971	6,134,629
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	2,057,365,600	3,573,162,520	2,677,695,100	10,687,825,960	9,533,205,300
Transfer to Export Warehouses	163,126,200	152,562,400	169,148,000	621,677,200	550,920,000
Use of the U.S.	94,341,200	71,420,000	66,870,080	291,974,200	276,783,080
Personal Consumption/Experimental	1,875,286	2,205,964	2,619,435	8,175,176	11,634,857
Total Small	2,316,708,286	3,799,350,884	2,916,332,615	11,609,652,536	10,372,543,237
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	43,860,000	94,156,410	66,433,710	271,010,515	240,748,380
Transfer to Export Warehouses	1,020,000	1,032,000	60,000	4,340,000	5,418,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	40	0	40
Personal Consumption/Experimental	27,621	25,432	26,837	81,581	139,564
Total Small	44,907,621	95,213,842	66,520,587	275,432,096	246,305,984
Large - Export	21,977,050	13,517,100	5,947,200	52,552,100	19,746,960
Transfer to Export Warehouses	88,000	46,000	2,845,080	228,000	10,510,600
Use of the U.S.	0	0	40	0	40
Personal Consumption/Experimental	74,582	90,606	65,918	406,863	242,615
Total Large	22,139,632	13,653,706	8,858,238	53,186,963	30,500,215

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Page: 2 of 2

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
	52,052	74,102	62,926	221,200	338,411
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	936		673	6,199	4,357
Other		3,049 3,301			17,447
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs. Other	3,436		8,002	10,819	
	126	355	51	1,059	2,261
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	11,448	59,097	59,631	103,784	112,027
Other	3	0	1,500	108	1,500
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco			1,000		,,,,,
Export and To Export Warehouses	0	96	0	96	0
Other	0	0	1	0	1
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	609,520,000	700,311,000	590,859,000	2,454,287,000	3,899,708,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)	7,228,000	6,072,000	21,847,000	19,973,000	131,486,000
Cigars - Large: Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)	138,279,000	168,351,000	37,162,000	543,852,000	277,044,000
Class H (USTSA 2402.10.6000, 2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)	21,354,000	29,965,000	12,944,000	90,330,000	158,825,000
Total Large	159,633,000	198,316,000	50,106,000	634,182,000	435,869,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	41,835	28,091	56,196	150,798	106,311
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	21,685	26,594	32,476	71,403	95,275
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)	137,097	376,045	82,016	997,830	630,301
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2040)	7,628	33,812	0	168,917	402,855
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	0	0	240,219
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	24,085,627,071	27,735,751,749	40,639,176,790		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	214,867,825	195,581,736	330,136,373		
Cigars - Large	399,666,055	447,045,390	434,970,981		
Snuff	2,359,181	2,627,452	3,079,623		
Chewing Tobacco	901,250	1,069,073	1,506,641		
Pipe Tobacco	485,352	499,955	173,574		

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

248,029

283,760

280,121

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco